AVVEN I
2017 | 2018
AVVEN I
Lighting is about creating an environment that
uses light as the main medium of expression. It
means having one’s work blend seamlessly with
the architecture, often at the risk of not being
seen. It’s about giving definition to a space.

1. Light Structure  > Type No. > Finish 1 > Dimmer > Power supply cable > Mounting version
2. Light Light Head  > Type No. > Finish 2 > Finish 3 > LED light color > FLOOD or SPOT > Beam Angle
How to order... FAQs
AVVENI LIGHT HEAD
FLOOD 17 W 13441
SPOT 9° 19 W 12681
*SPOT 25° 19 W 11741
*SPOT 36° 19 W 11741
*SPOT 60° 19 W 11741
LumenWatt
Detailed technical information can be found on our specification sheets at inter-lux.com/sattler
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Environmentally Conscious:
Our lights are equipped with the latest in LED technology, which is energy saving and long-lasting,
therefore preserving the environment. The use of well selected materials, guarantees an environmentally
friendly recycling process of almost every component.
LED
LED-technology 36V: 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
F
Light distribution
Luminaires are suitable for mounting on ordinary
flammable materials, which have an inflammation point
of at least 200° C.
Handcrafted in Germany,
certified quality
IP 20
Protective rating
Dimmable
These lamps have built-in
LED lights:
AVVENI TABLE
AVVENI FLOOR
AVVENI CONCRETE
AVVENI CEILING
AVVENI SINGLE
AVVENI PURE CEILING / WALL
AVVENI DOWNLIGHT
AVVENI PURE DOWNLIGHT
AVVENI PENDANT
AVVENI VERTICAL
874-2012
L
E
D
+
++
Sufficient load capacity of the
ceiling structure has to be ensured
Technical data is subject to change. Errors and omissions excepted 1) Net lumen output: Losses due to
diffusors and reflectors are considered. Lumen values refer to an ambient temperature of max. 35° Celsius /
95° Fahrenheit. 2) Weight of lights without remote technical unit or canopy.
For this product light distribution
curves may be requested.
Meets the requirements of all
applicable to this product EC
directives.
Protection class
Products with this mark have been tested and certified to
comply with UL safety standards for the US-American and
Canadian market. Some product characteristics, however, may
not bear the certification. Please do not hesitate to contact us
in case of doubt.
“Conforms to UL-STD 1598, Certified to CSA-STD C22.2 No.
250.0-08”
Bluetooth 4.0 CASAMBI
Remote control through app
102     inter-lux.com/sattler inter-lux.com/sattler     103
12
.2